
QR No: 17-258
Solicitation:Fencing Services at Everglades Heights Date of Issue: 8/23/2017
Department: Asset Management Due Date: 9/26/2017
Contact: Anthony Cariveau # of Proposals Submitted: 5

No. BIDDERS
1 Cunano Builders Corporation
2 Tropic Fence Inc
3 A Great Fence
4 Coast To Coast Garage Door LLC
5 KJ Garage Door and Gate Corporation

$60,250.00
TOTAL ESTIMATE COST

$93,695.00

$66,160.00
$69,980.00
$86,957.00

acariveau
Typewritten Text
RFA

acariveau
Typewritten Text
RFA = Recommended for award




