

RFA

QR No: 17-258

Solicitation: Fencing Services at Everglades HeightsDate of Issue:8/23/2017Department: Asset ManagementDue Date:9/26/2017

Contact: Anthony Cariveau # of Proposals Submitted: 5

No.	BIDDERS	TOTAL ESTIMATE COST
1	Cunano Builders Corporation	\$60,250.00
2	Tropic Fence Inc	\$66,160.00
3	A Great Fence	\$69,980.00
4	Coast To Coast Garage Door LLC	\$86,957.00
5	KJ Garage Door and Gate Corporation	\$93,695.00

RFA = Recommended for award